LOTTERY.

Proprietor
UBET OHIO
UBET OHIO
UBET OHIO
UBET OHIO
UBET OHIO
UBET OHIO
UBET OHIO
UBET OHIO
UBET OHIO
UBET OHIO
UBET OHIO
UBET OHIO
UBET OHIO
UBET OHIO
UBET OHIO
UBET OHIO
UBET OHIO
UBET OHIO
UBET OHIO
UBET OHIO
UBET OHIO
UBET OHIO
UBET OHIO
UBET OHIO
UBET OHIO
UBET OHIO
UBET OHIO
UBET OHIO
UBET OHIO
UBET OHIO
UBET OHIO
UBET OHIO
UBET OHIO
UBET OHIO
UBET OHIO
UBET OHIO
UBET OHIO

Type C Sports Gaming Host

Retailer #

48337
40284
43797
48359
40942
44213
53116
48338
48339
48414
46474
40110
51003
55924
50212
51035
55682
53746
58436
48241
40377
40574
54286
47474
56250
56716
40651
55638
53246
53231
45359
55730
58789
49111
29868
40420
49393

Now available in Ohio

Business Name
JERZEE'S SPORTS GRILL
ZIGGY'S

CROWS NEST

IROQUOIS LOUNGE
CHIPPERS SPORT BAR

DOGG HOUSE BAR & GRILL
FLANAGAN'S

JERZEE'S SPORTS GRILLE
JERZEE'S SPORTS GRILLE

513 SPORTS CAFE
COCKTAILS CLEVELAND
ELDORADOS FOOD & SPIRITS
CHRISTOPHER SCOTT'S
PARLAY SPORTING CLUB + KITCHEN
SCOREBOARD PUB & GRILL
PORTAGE INN

THE HOLE IN THE WALL
POHLMAN LANES & FAMILY ENTERTAINMEN
PIER PUB

HENSONS PUB

KENT LANES

MERRY ARTS PUB & GRILLE
LAKEWOOD TRUCK PARK
WESTGATE LANES

BUCKEYE BILLIARDS

FROSTY MUG

JOHNNY MALLOYS

JIM'S PIZZA BOX MILAN
SPEEDWAY LANES

RICARDOS

ZIG'S PUB & GRILL

CAMEO PIZZA CATAWBA
PRESIDENTIAL SPORTS CLUB
ENGLISH PUB & BISTRO
CEDAR DOWNS

MATTS TIGER PUB LLC
SHAWNS IRISH TAVERN

Business Address

1019 E TURKEYFOOT LAKE RD
193 PARK AVE

1257 HARMON RD

1128 BRIDGE ST

5 N EDGEHILL AVE

33475 -77 LAKE RD

3163 BELMONT ST

2531 FULTON RD NW
5260 DRESSLER RD
11525 CHESTER RD

9208 DETROIT AVE

4968 N HIGH ST

8711 SANCUS BLVD

570 NORTH HIGH STREET
6 TROY RD

355 RICE ST

323 LOWRY RD.

954 PYRAMID HILL BLVD
38 MAIN ST

48 S MAIN ST

1524 S WATER ST

15607 1/2 DETROIT AVE
16900 DETROIT ROAD
721 N CABLE RD

950 ASHLAND RD

612 S PROSPECT ST

1038 NORTH COURT STREET
10 N MAIN STREET

457 N HERMAN ST

115 FRONT ST SW

1854 SNOW RD

280 SE CATAWBA ROAD
4060 PRESIDENTIAL PKWY
320 E MAIN ST

1935 CLEVELAND RD
3932 CENTRAL AVE

7436 W BANCROFT ST

City

AKRON
AMHERST
ASHTABULA
ASHTABULA
AUSTINTOWN
AVON LAKE
BELLAIRE
CANTON
CANTON
CINCINNATI
CLEVELAND
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
DELAWARE
ELMORE
FORT RECOVERY
HAMILTON
HURON
JOHNSTOWN
KENT
LAKEWOOD
LAKEWOOD
LIMA
MANSFIELD
MARION
MEDINA
MILAN

NEW BREMEN
NEW PHILA
PARMA

PORT CLINTON
POWELL
RAVENNA
SANDUSKY
SHADYSIDE
TOLEDO

State

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

Zip Code
44312-5242
44001-2260
44004-3725
44004-2928
44515-2917
44012-1136
43906-1518
44718-3526
44718-2520
45246-2801
44102-9999
43214-9999
43240-2016
43215-2052
43015-4502
43416-0000
45846-9705
45013-3729
44839-1617
43031-1225
44240-4440
44107-3739
44107-0011
45805-1738
44905-2076
43302-4947
44256-1518
44846-9733
45869-9664
44663-3824

44134
43452
43065-8441
44266-3172
44870-4389
43947-9999
43615-3017



UBET OHIO 55095 JIM'S PIZZA BOX VERMILION 4503 LIBERTY AVE VERMILION OH 44089-1909
UBET OHIO 52597 PANINIS BAR & GRILL 23800 DETROIT ROAD WESTLAKE OH 44145-1508
UBET OHIO 46483 WILLOWICK RESTAURANT & LOUNGE 30609 EUCLID AVE WICKLIFFE OH 44092-1039
UBET OHIO 55986 DAKS 30322 EUCLID AVE WICKLIFFE OH 44092-1527
Total 41




