



Type C Sports Gaming Host

Now available in Ohio

Proprietor	Retailer #	Business Name	Business Address	City	State	Zip Code
UBET OHIO	48337	JERZEE'S SPORTS GRILL	1019 E TURKEYFOOT LAKE RD	AKRON	OH	44312-5242
UBET OHIO	40284	ZIGGY' S	193 PARK AVE	AMHERST	OH	44001-2260
UBET OHIO	43797	CROWS NEST	1257 HARMON RD	ASHTABULA	OH	44004-3725
UBET OHIO	48359	IROQUOIS LOUNGE	1128 BRIDGE ST	ASHTABULA	OH	44004-2928
UBET OHIO	40942	CHIPPERS SPORT BAR	5 N EDGEHILL AVE	AUSTINTOWN	OH	44515-2917
UBET OHIO	44213	DOGG HOUSE BAR & GRILL	33475 -77 LAKE RD	AVON LAKE	OH	44012-1136
UBET OHIO	53116	FLANAGAN'S	3163 BELMONT ST	BELLAIRE	OH	43906-1518
UBET OHIO	48338	JERZEE'S SPORTS GRILLE	2531 FULTON RD NW	CANTON	OH	44718-3526
UBET OHIO	48339	JERZEE'S SPORTS GRILLE	5260 DRESSLER RD	CANTON	OH	44718-2520
UBET OHIO	48414	513 SPORTS CAFE	11525 CHESTER RD	CINCINNATI	OH	45246-2801
UBET OHIO	46474	COCKTAILS CLEVELAND	9208 DETROIT AVE	CLEVELAND	OH	44102-9999
UBET OHIO	40110	ELDORADOS FOOD & SPIRITS	4968 N HIGH ST	COLUMBUS	OH	43214-9999
UBET OHIO	51003	CHRISTOPHER SCOTT'S	8711 SANCUS BLVD	COLUMBUS	OH	43240-2016
UBET OHIO	55924	PARLAY SPORTING CLUB + KITCHEN	570 NORTH HIGH STREET	COLUMBUS	OH	43215-2052
UBET OHIO	50212	SCOREBOARD PUB & GRILL	6 TROY RD	DELAWARE	OH	43015-4502
UBET OHIO	51035	PORTAGE INN	355 RICE ST	ELMORE	OH	43416-0000
UBET OHIO	55682	THE HOLE IN THE WALL	323 LOWRY RD.	FORT RECOVERY	OH	45846-9705
UBET OHIO	53746	POHLMAN LANES & FAMILY ENTERTAINMEN	954 PYRAMID HILL BLVD	HAMILTON	OH	45013-3729
UBET OHIO	58436	PIER PUB	38 MAIN ST	HURON	OH	44839-1617
UBET OHIO	48241	HENSONS PUB	48 S MAIN ST	JOHNSTOWN	OH	43031-1225
UBET OHIO	40377	KENT LANES	1524 S WATER ST	KENT	OH	44240-4440
UBET OHIO	40574	MERRY ARTS PUB & GRILLE	15607 1/2 DETROIT AVE	LAKEWOOD	OH	44107-3739
UBET OHIO	54286	LAKEWOOD TRUCK PARK	16900 DETROIT ROAD	LAKEWOOD	OH	44107-0011
UBET OHIO	47474	WESTGATE LANES	721 N CABLE RD	LIMA	OH	45805-1738
UBET OHIO	56250	BUCKEYE BILLIARDS	950 ASHLAND RD	MANSFIELD	OH	44905-2076
UBET OHIO	56716	FROSTY MUG	612 S PROSPECT ST	MARION	OH	43302-4947
UBET OHIO	40651	JOHNNY MALLOYS	1038 NORTH COURT STREET	MEDINA	OH	44256-1518
UBET OHIO	55638	JIM'S PIZZA BOX MILAN	10 N MAIN STREET	MILAN	OH	44846-9733
UBET OHIO	53246	SPEEDWAY LANES	457 N HERMAN ST	NEW BREMEN	OH	45869-9664
UBET OHIO	53231	RICARDOS	115 FRONT ST SW	NEW PHILA	OH	44663-3824
UBET OHIO	45359	ZIG'S PUB & GRILL	1854 SNOW RD	PARMA	OH	44134
UBET OHIO	55730	CAMEO PIZZA CATAWBA	280 SE CATAWBA ROAD	PORT CLINTON	OH	43452
UBET OHIO	58789	PRESIDENTIAL SPORTS CLUB	4060 PRESIDENTIAL PKWY	POWELL	OH	43065-8441
UBET OHIO	49111	ENGLISH PUB & BISTRO	320 E MAIN ST	RAVENNA	OH	44266-3172
UBET OHIO	29868	CEDAR DOWNS	1935 CLEVELAND RD	SANDUSKY	OH	44870-4389
UBET OHIO	40420	MATTS TIGER PUB LLC	3932 CENTRAL AVE	SHADYSIDE	OH	43947-9999
UBET OHIO	49393	SHAWNS IRISH TAVERN	7436 W BANCROFT ST	TOLEDO	OH	43615-3017

UBET OHIO	55095	JIM'S PIZZA BOX VERMILION	4503 LIBERTY AVE	VERMILION	OH	44089-1909
UBET OHIO	52597	PANINIS BAR & GRILL	23800 DETROIT ROAD	WESTLAKE	OH	44145-1508
UBET OHIO	46483	WILLOWICK RESTAURANT & LOUNGE	30609 EUCLID AVE	WICKLIFFE	OH	44092-1039
UBET OHIO	55986	DAKS	30322 EUCLID AVE	WICKLIFFE	OH	44092-1527
Total						41